Adapteurréduction GM—-GFdroit

Article no
70170602
70170802
70170804
70171204
70171206
70171604
70171606
70171608
70172008
70172012
70172408
70172412
70172416

Matériau
Ajustable

Cloison

Forme

Type d'adaptateur

Filetage 1
G 3/8" méle
G 1/2" méle
G 1/2" méle
G 3/4" méle
G 3/4" méle

G 1" méle

G 1" male

G 1" méle

G 1 1/4" méle
G 1 1/4" male
G 1 1/2" méle
G 11/2" male
G 1 1/2" méle

Acier
Non
Non
Droit
BSP

Filetage 2
G 1/8" femelle
G 1/8" femelle
G 1/4" femelle
G 1/4" femelle
G 3/8" femelle
G 1/4" femelle
G 3/8" femelle
G 1/2" femelle
G 1/2" femelle
G 3/4" femelle
G 1/2" femelle
G 3/4" femelle

G 1" femelle

(§ HYDROSCAND




