Adapteur réduction GM-GF droit



MatériauAcierAjustableNonCloisonNonFormeDroitType d'adaptateurBSP

Article no	Filetage 1	Filetage 2
70170602	G 3/8" mâle	G 1/8" femelle
70170802	G 1/2" mâle	G 1/8" femelle
70170804	G 1/2" mâle	G 1/4" femelle
70171204	G 3/4" mâle	G 1/4" femelle
70171206	G 3/4" mâle	G 3/8" femelle
70171604	G 1" mâle	G 1/4" femelle
70171606	G 1" mâle	G 3/8" femelle
70171608	G 1" mâle	G 1/2" femelle
70172008	G 1 1/4" mâle	G 1/2" femelle
70172012	G 1 1/4" mâle	G 3/4" femelle
70172408	G 1 1/2" mâle	G 1/2" femelle
70172412	G 1 1/2" mâle	G 3/4" femelle
70172416	G 1 1/2" mâle	G 1" femelle

